
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 9 8 3496 3387 1 1

2 Chandel 9 9 2009 1992 2 2

3 Churachandpur 0 0 3152 3142 3 3

4 Imphal East 8 8 6145 6140 4 4

5 Imphal West 74 74 7715 7714 5 5

6 Jiribam 2 2 1369 1358 6 6

7 Kakching 18 5 2384 2042 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 857 739 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 8 5 2393 2205 9 9

10 Noney 28 22 1710 1504 10 10

11 Pherzawl 5 2 1105 965 11 11

12 Senapati 2 2 3038 2975 12 12

13 Tamenglong 8 8 2173 2166 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 8 8 1953 1953 14 14

15 Thoubal 12 12 4870 4759 15 15 310
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2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 13-02-2022_07:30 pm)

317

45

668

979

1403

Tengnoupal 1393

Senapati 926

Noney 911

Kamjong 171

Jiribam 678

Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 156053 61.54 111966 44.15 Thoubal 7447

Tengnoupal 59806 28968 48.44 21068 35.23

Tamenglong 56602 24497 43.28 17591 31.08 Tamenglong 1404

Senapati 97654 34067 34.89 26471 27.11

Pherzawl 39785 13976 35.13 13304 33.44 Pherzawl 903

Noney 47347 20254 42.78 14512 30.65

Kangpokpi 226948 50053 22.05 33624 14.82 Kangpokpi 4050

Kamjong 36837 13465 36.55 9102 24.71

Kakching 119836 92377 77.09 75022 62.60 Kakching 5021

Jiribam 40225 29268 72.76 24362 60.56

56.43

Imphal East 15384

Imphal West 443065 340627 76.88 280042 63.21 Imphal West 19239

Imphal East 378490 283810 74.98 222656 58.83

Bishnupur 196373 143125 72.88 110109 56.07 Bishnupur

174000

7255

Chandel 1180

Churachandpur 191047 114619 60.00 89803 47.01 Churachandpur 8222

Chandel 41655 30604 73.47 23504

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_13-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 13-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(13th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 13th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 18 18 1802 1793 16 16

217 188 46171 44834 43.02 6.10

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 1 0 4 0 0 8 13 1 33 50 7 16 4 12 0 58 79 12 149 2568 2312 689 4620 4612 2256 7255 317 80724 57544 32941 27001 22272 18323 26 150380 110109 2971 263460

2 Chandel 0 0 3 0 0 4 3 1 11 29 2 11 1 4 0 17 45 7 69 1158 1060 352 4015 4051 3245 1180 45 16295 11368 5679 4328 3457 2652 53 31784 23504 3650 58938

3 Churachandpur 0 0 0 0 3248 2806 673 10684 9999 3313 8222 668 65804 48000 21467 17301 13416 11029 63 122841 89803 4049 216693

4 Imphal East 0 0 18 0 4 68 56 35 153 146 27 52 29 30 2 265 267 88 620 9124 8580 2586 19016 18946 7034 15384 979 149312 106406 67990 56019 38368 31726 259 299194 222656 9879 531729

5 Imphal West 0 2 44 0 11 88 133 52 103 173 24 51 15 30 2 275 319 134 728 13434 11973 3520 32743 28396 8813 19239 1403 167733 129437 79574 68196 47143 40637 265 359866 280042 12598 652506

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 492 433 31 2128 1893 1348 678 33 17733 14021 6149 5433 2766 2549 2 29946 24362 1381 55689

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 9 8 4 2 5 0 20 26 0 46 986 809 289 3489 3012 1138 5021 537 51047 38326 22271 19281 14584 13057 33 97398 75022 1460 173880

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 13 4 4 3 7 0 32 24 0 56 541 539 38 923 836 81 171 6 7994 4891 2330 1689 1677 1141 1 13636 9102 120 22858

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 35 13 10 3 4 4 0 55 20 1 76 1552 1286 100 2440 2257 924 4050 28 31291 19853 9656 6653 5114 3547 25 54103 33624 1049 88776

10 Noney 0 3 9 0 1 4 14 4 41 38 11 11 5 10 0 71 67 13 151 674 570 168 2203 1832 1508 911 33 11868 7835 3334 2623 2175 1619 3 21165 14512 1679 37356

11 Pherzawl 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 6 7 1 2 0 0 17 7 9 21 37 610 573 167 359 411 97 903 66 7881 7327 2952 2841 2174 2086 69 14879 13304 333 28516

12 Senapati 0 0 1 0 3 14 0 0 10 4 2 1 0 0 0 12 8 15 35 995 954 61 2920 2694 1395 926 32 21340 15734 5599 4489 3213 2568 9 34993 26471 1465 62929

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 7 3 3 1 1 0 16 11 0 27 770 672 81 2286 2118 1447 1404 56 14532 9526 4308 3277 2601 1942 12 25901 17591 1540 45032

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 35 21 7 5 6 4 0 48 30 4 82 870 725 164 3097 2847 1587 1393 34 16995 11395 5306 4104 2700 1963 15 30361 21068 1766 53195

15 Thoubal 0 0 0 0 2 3 8 2 42 30 4 12 3 6 0 57 52 3 112 3166 2807 679 8018 7309 3463 7447 310 89067 57174 35203 27785 20599 16581 45 163500 111966 4187 279653

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 191 38 54 19 43 11 0 291 72 7 370 1162 1170 203 3158 3520 1436 667 17 19598 11448 6317 4041 4476 2837 30 35378 23033 1669 60080

17

4564174000 74851

Ukhrul 667

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(13th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 13th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1410474 60.25 1096169 46.82 Total

Ukhrul 111749 34711 31.06 23033 20.61

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 191 38 54 19 43 11 0 291 72 7 370 1162 1170 203 3158 3520 1436 667 17 19598 11448 6317 4041 4476 2837 30 35378 23033 1669 60080

1 5 85 0 21 200 242 107 701 579 164 194 116 124 21 1224 1030 306 2560 41350 37269 9801 102099 94733 39085 74851 4564 769214 550285 311076 255061 186735 154257 910 1485325 1096169 49796 2631290Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 13th February, 2022_07.30 pm


